
Totale
Punti

Concorrente Borno 
26/04/2025

Pos. Brescia 
04/05/2025

Concesio 
02/06/2025

PontediLegn
o 

14/06/2025

SpiazziGro
mo 

28/06/2025

Cucciago 
12/07/2025

MonteMani
va 

31/08/2025

Gare
Pu./Pa.

Punti
Circuito

Società

CLASSIFICA  CIRCUITO
GRAVITY SLAM 2025

(Stilata tenendo conto dei migliori risultati delle prove disputate)

G1 M

DAMINELLI SAMUELE 360 360MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 36001/1

MORLANDO SAMUELE 330 330VELO' MONTIRONE 33001/2

MOSCHINI RICCARDO 306 306OXYGEN BIKE 30601/3

BERICCHIA LORENZO 286 286MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 28601/4

G1 F

CHEMERI LODOVICA 360 360MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 36001/1

G2 M

MANENTI FEDERICO 360 360VELO' MONTIRONE 36001/1

VIVENZI FILIPPO 330 330OXYGEN BIKE 33001/2

TITONE SAMUELE 306 306MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 30601/3

PALERMO ANDREA 286 286VELO' MONTIRONE 28601/4

BONERA EDOARDO 268 268OXYGEN BIKE 26801/5

MARTINELLI STEFANO 252 252OXYGEN BIKE 25201/6

ASSONI TOMMASO 238 238OXYGEN BIKE 23801/7

G2 F

PORTA EDI 360 360A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO 36001/1

G3 M

SONZOGNI LIAM 360 360MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 36001/1

CREMASCHI TOMMASO 330 330MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 33001/2

ZANOTTI ELIA 306 306VELO' MONTIRONE 30601/3

MORLANDO NICOLO' 286 286VELO' MONTIRONE 28601/4

SORAGNA TOMMASO 268 268VELO' MONTIRONE 26801/5

TEDOLDI SAMUEL 252 252VELO' MONTIRONE 25201/6

GELPI TOMMASO 238 238MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 23801/7

CHEMERI RICCARDO 225 225MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 22501/8

DESSÌ GIULIAN 213 213A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO 21301/9

ANZONI NICOLO' 202 202VELO' MONTIRONE 20201/10
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CLASSIFICA  CIRCUITO
GRAVITY SLAM 2025
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G3 F

PENTENERO INES 360 360OXYGEN BIKE 36001/1

G4 M

TREGAMBE MATTIA 360 360OXYGEN BIKE 36001/1

LECCO ALESSANDRO LUPO 330 330MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 33001/2

PORTA RENE 306 306A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO 30601/3

BEGNIS ALESSANDRO 286 286MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 28601/4

MANENTI LEONARDO 268 268A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 26801/5

BONTEMPI DANIELE 252 252OXYGEN BIKE 25201/6

EPIS DARIO 238 238OXYGEN BIKE 23801/7

STELLARI MATTEO 225 225OXYGEN BIKE 22501/8

MAZZUCCO ALBERTO 213 213OXYGEN BIKE 21301/9

MAZZUCCHETTI IAN 202 202A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE 20201/10

BERGOMI PIETRO 192 192GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE E
RBUSCO

19201/11

ZACCARINI GIORGIO 184 184MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 18401/12

ZAMBETTI CARLO 176 176A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 17601/13

RODRIGUEZ LUCAS 168 168NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 16801/14

G4 F

CASALI VIRGINIA 360 360VELO' MONTIRONE 36001/1
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GRAVITY SLAM 2025
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G5 M

GOLETTI MARCELLO 360 360OXYGEN BIKE 36001/1

MANESSI LEONARDO 330 330OXYGEN BIKE 33001/2

CERCEGO SIMONE 306 306MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 30601/3

PENTENERO SAMUELE 286 286OXYGEN BIKE 28601/4

ABENI MANUEL 268 268OXYGEN BIKE 26801/5

DE BENEDET SEBASTIAN 252 252BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATES
E A.S.D.

25201/6

BODINI DAVIDE 238 238A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 23801/7

BIANCHINI LEONARDO 225 225NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 22501/8

BETTINELLI EDOARDO 213 213A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 21301/9

RINALDI MATTIA 202 202NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 20201/10

ROSSETTI JACOPO 192 192VELO' MONTIRONE 19201/11

RUGGERI VALERIO 184 184NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 18401/12

BARBIERI MASSIMO 176 176VELO' MONTIRONE 17601/13

TONEZZER FEDERICO 168 168HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS
 TEAM ASD

16801/14

COMINELLI PIETRO FAUSTO 160 160VELO' MONTIRONE 16001/15

RAIMONDI CHRISTOPHER 152 152OXYGEN BIKE 15201/16

DALLERA ALESSANDRO 146 146OXYGEN BIKE 14601/17

G5 F

ZANINI LUDOVICA 360 360A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 36001/1

ANANIA ALTINI VITTORIA 330 330A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO 33001/2
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G6 M

ROVEGLIA MATTIA 360 360GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE E
RBUSCO

36001/1

RAMPONI SAMUELE 330 330ASD OROBICI VALTELLINA 
BIKE LAB

33001/2

TOGNOLI GABRIELE 306 306A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO 30601/3

BERTULETTI MATTEO 286 286MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 28601/4

GATTA LORENZO 268 268A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 26801/5

PERNICI ACHILLE 252 252MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 25201/6

RAMAZZINI SIMONE 238 238OXYGEN BIKE 23801/7

ASSONI MATTIA 225 225OXYGEN BIKE 22501/8

MAFEZZONI MATTEO 213 213A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 21301/9

PATELLI ALESSANDRO 202 202A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO 20201/10

EPIS DIEGO 192 192OXYGEN BIKE 19201/11

GHILOTTI MATTEO 184 184A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO 18401/12

ZANOTTI ANDREA 176 176VELO' MONTIRONE 17601/13

DESSI' PABLO 168 168A.S.D. GROSIO CICLISMO 16801/14

BELLONI MICHELE 160 160MYSTICFREERIDE ASD 16001/15

G6 F

MARTINO CARLOTTA 360 360LEYNICESE RACING TEAM 36001/1

74
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